BAR Appeal to City Council

BAR 2014-0037 & 2013-0321
220 South Union Street
May 17, 2014




220 South Unlon Street

05.17.2014




Review Process

7/25/12
8/14/12

12/13/12

1/29/13
2/14/13
8/27/13

9/10/13

9/13/13
9/25/13
10/9/13
10/15/13
10/16/13
10/23/13
11/12/13
11/19/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
1/7/14
1/25/14
3/5/14
3/12/14

3/19/14

BAR

Waterfront Commission

Community Open House held at Rust Orling
Architects

Old Town Civic Association Board
Historic Alexandria Commission
Master Plan Group

Government Relations Committee, Alexandria
Chamber

Waterfront for All

BAR

Old Town Civic Association
Waterfront Commission

Alexandria Archeology Commission
Waterfront Commission Subcommittee
Rivergate Board

Waterfront Commission

Harborside

BAR

Planning Commission

City Council — Approval of DSUP
BAR

BAR Work Session

BAR - Approval of Permit to Demolish and
Certificate of Appropriateness

BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council

05.17.2014




BAR Approvals

¢ Permit to Demolish (Sec. 10-105(B))

« Certificate of Appropriateness
— Standards (Sec. 10-105(A)(2))

— Additional Standards-Potomac River
Vicinity (Sec. 10-105(A)(4))

BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014



City Council Approved Design
Union Street Elevation

iz BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014



City Council Approved Design
Duke Street Elevation

j o )’}IHII TllJ,] 1”“ ‘IHH '”

Hii
I N
b

wlu

1
il
il

i’ﬁ
oo d

Mlll'[ HI

|l 6 il
i‘,. i || i
F o ‘ - N 4

g_
-—‘

: 4 p.:
A e
SR T S L
e

,_w|’ 5 um Bt =|

I
|

‘
(LN

h

|

h
s
M

H B

zgm

iz BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014




City Council Approved Design
The Strand Elevation

Wiz BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014



BAR Approved Design
Union Street Elevation

— EEELSSSS———
-wvx-v-nnw-;nnﬂnnn nfu nnmn—m w 1 A Ennm imimintaletalntetaintiatataintaly ooy
LIey X3 S AR S e bl d bl a e b4 o s

Wiz BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014



BAR Approved Design
Duke Street Elevation

|
l‘ Wil ”HHJh HHIHNH\ “ UL ALY Jp ﬂl Uil””""'"”l‘

R KA ALY “ M‘i

m

E i1 M ! B E“
,,.’(
il | ! I !

v o
Ao
e

5 P Bl || 7R
¢ Lif ANE
AN | o~

iz BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014



BAR Approved Design
The Strand Elevation

I e || = |

@m BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council

05.17.2014

10



Recommendation

« City Council should uphold the BAR'’s
approval of the design of 220 South
Union Street.

 Proposed designh meets the Standards
and Additional Standards—Potomac
River Vicinity

S@i: BAR # 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 Appeal to City Council 05.17.2014 %!



