BAR Appeal to City Council

BAR 2014-0037 & 2013-0321 220 South Union Street May 17, 2014



220 South Union Street



Review Process

7/25/12	BAR
8/14/12	Waterfront Commission
12/13/12	Community Open House held at Rust Orling Architects
1/29/13	Old Town Civic Association Board
2/14/13	Historic Alexandria Commission
8/27/13	Master Plan Group
9/10/13	Government Relations Committee, Alexandria Chamber
9/13/13	Waterfront for All
9/25/13	BAR
10/9/13	Old Town Civic Association
10/15/13	Waterfront Commission
10/16/13	Alexandria Archeology Commission
10/23/13	Waterfront Commission Subcommittee
11/12/13	Rivergate Board
11/19/13	Waterfront Commission
12/18/13	Harborside
12/18/13	BAR
1/7/14	Planning Commission
1/25/14	City Council – Approval of DSUP
3/5/14	BAR
3/12/14	BAR Work Session
3/19/14	BAR – Approval of Permit to Demolish and Certificate of Appropriateness

BAR Approvals

Permit to Demolish (Sec. 10-105(B))

- Certificate of Appropriateness
 - Standards (Sec. 10-105(A)(2))
 - Additional Standards-Potomac River
 Vicinity (Sec. 10-105(A)(4))

City Council Approved Design Union Street Elevation



City Council Approved Design Duke Street Elevation



City Council Approved Design The Strand Elevation



BAR Approved Design Union Street Elevation



BAR Approved Design Duke Street Elevation



BAR Approved Design The Strand Elevation



Recommendation

- City Council should uphold the BAR's approval of the design of 220 South Union Street.
- Proposed design meets the Standards and Additional Standards—Potomac River Vicinity